
 

 
LECTOR SCHEDULE 

FOR WEEKDAY SERVICES 

 

June through August 2020 

 
 

Currently we are unsure as to when public celebration of  
Masses will resume. If you are scheduled, you will not  

need to serve until then.  
 

 Wednesday, June 3 ................................. Jim McVey 
 Wednesday, June 10 ............................. Carol Bailey 
 Wednesday, June 17 ........................ Karen Newman 
 Wednesday, June 24 ............................... Jim McVey 
 
 Wednesday, July 1 ................................. Carol Bailey 
 Wednesday, July 8 ............................ Karen Newman 
 Wednesday, July 15 ................................. Jim McVey 
 Wednesday, July 22 ............................... Carol Bailey 
 Wednesday, July 29 .......................... Karen Newman 
 
 Wednesday, August 5 .............................. Jim McVey 
 Wednesday, August 12 .......................... Carol Bailey 
 Wednesday, August 19 ..................... Karen Newman 
 Wednesday, August 26 ............................ Jim McVey 

 

 
 

If you are unable to serve on your scheduled day, 

please find a substitute. God bless you for your stewardship. 

 

 

 

 

 


